ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 03/12/2019
TIME: 09:47:31

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF

0001

FUND TITLE

DISBURSEMENT FUND

TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE

1000
1217
1218
1223
1232
1240
1244
1246
1265
1275
1281

TEACHER SALARY FUND
STUD GROWTH T/S
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
PROF DEVELOPMENT SAL
AR SCHOOL RECOGNITIO
SPEC ED SUPERVISOR
SP ED EXTENDED SCHOO
MENTORING
CATASTROPHIC T/S FUN
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
NSLA FUNDING T/S

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001
2002
2217
2218
2222
2223
2232
2240
2244
2246
2265
2271
2275
2276
2281
2293
2392

OPERATING FUND
OTHER GEN OPERATING
GAME/FISH FUNDS
STUDENT GROWTH
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
ENHANCED TRANSPORTAT
PROF DEVELOPMENT

AR SCHOOL RECOG PGM
SPEC ED SUPERVISOR
SP ED EXTENDED SCHOO
PATHWISE MENTORING G
SP ED CATASTROPHIC L
G/T-ADV PLACEMENT
ALTERNATIVE EDUCATIO
ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEA
NSLA FUNDING OPERATI
SECONDARY VOC CENTER
GENERAL FACILITIES F

TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000
3404

BUILDING FUND
ACADEMIC FAC PARTNER

TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

6468
6501
6531
6702
6750
6752
6756

AR SERVERE WINTER-FE
TITLE I

FOSTER CARE RECOVERY
VIB PASS THRU FUNDS
MEDICAID

MEDICAID ADM CLAIM A
TIT ITIA IMP TEA QUAL

BEG BALANCE

3,494,090.
-1,496,294.
3,260.
90,939.

18,005.
90,253.
11,444.
-27,223.
200.

11, 839.
3.418.
69,236.
9.750.
117.

2,255, 360.
1,211,074.
1,211,074.

-29,424.

-1,928.
32,061.
41,594.

.00
.00

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 7 OF 19

REVENUE

545, 806.
1,685,

24,961.
6,906.

579,358.

00
97

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

42,071.
10,062 .

NON-REVENUE

240,215.

5,547.
5.286.
251.049.

1,500.

57,500.

59,000.

NON-EXPEND

240,215.

5,547.
62,786.

308, 549.

00
06

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

5,547.
5.286.
251,049,
166,151.

308.
1,701.

248.

14,027.
1,391.
7,390.

191,219.

13,334.
14,154.
1,141.

.00
.00

240,215.

END BALANCE

3,087,724.
-949,296.
3,244.
90,939.

17,756.
90,253.

11,444.

-41,250.
200.
38,721.
3,418.
24,021.
16,656.
117.
2,393,951.

1,211,074.
1,211,074.

-687.

-6,020.
32,061.
40,452.

.00
.00



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 03/12/2019
TIME: 09:47:31

SELECTION CRITERIA: ALL

FUND/SF FUND TITLE

6784 TITLE VI-STATE

6786 STUDENT SUPP & ACAD

TOTAL FEDERAL FUNDS

7400 DONATION FUND

7501 ES GENERAL

7502 ES LIBRARY

7503 ES RENAISSANCE

7504 ELEM BOXTOP $

7599 ATHLETIC GATE RECEIP
7600 HS ATHLETICS

7601 BAND

7602 BETA CLUB

7603 HS GENERAL

7604 FBLA

7605 FCCLA

7606 FFA

7607 2012 DONATION SCHOLA
7608 MISCELLANEOUS

7609 ENTREPRENEURIAL EXPE
7610 DRAMA CLUB

7611 ST COUNCIL

7612 ONA GRIMMETT SCHOLAR
7613 YEARBOOK

7614 c/0 2020

7615 Cc/0 2019

7616 C/0 2024

7617 Cc/0 2023

7618 c/0 2022

7619 C/0 2021

7620 TECH REBATE PGM

7621 HS LIB ACT

7622 H H HUNT MEMORIAL SC
7623 SHS ENDOWMENT SCHOLA
7700 COKE FUND

7995 EXC RIGHTS CONTRACT-
TOTAL ACTIVITY FUNDS

8000 FOOD SERV FUND

8001 FD SVC ONLINE FEE AC

TOTAL FOOD SERV FUND

TOTAL

BEG BALANCE

545

3,529.
25,326.
154.
6,200.
55,192.

74,428.
381.
74,810.

3,639,284.

.40
.00
42,847.

5,731.
1,853.
3,292.

27.
11,640.
-34,396.
461.
9,066.
1,974.
3,832.
1,772.
5,788.

747.

21

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 7 OF 19

REVENUE

500.
185.

842.
4,628.
9,741.

450.
500.

414.
1,370.

1,395.
1,030.
20.

130.

2.

16.
199.
21,432.
40,342.
93.
40,435.

693,361.

.00
.00
52,134.

42

NON-REVENUE
.00

.00
.00

310,049.06

NON-EXPEND

308,549.06

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

2,820.
3.523.
50

50.

944.
1,290.

340.

10,077.
49,991.
23.
50,015.
530,991.

.00

.00
28,629.
186.

872.

94

END BALANCE

545.
66,351.

5,545.
2,353.
2,605.

869.
13,448.
-28,178.
411.
9,466.
2,474.
3,832.
1,242.
5,868.

747.

3,531.
25,342.
354.
6,200.
66,547.

64,779.
450.
65,230.

3,803,154.

40
00
69



